GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	 Fully, rugged standalone
Gigabit Ethernet Switch
•	 12-port fully managed 10/100/1000BaseT
(Gigabit) Ethernet switch.
•	 1x 10/100BaseT management port

•	 Less than 4 pounds
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
GS12-401X0Y 	 Unmanaged version with 12 10/100/1000BaseT ports via MIL-D38999 Series 3
connectors, Level 4 ruggedization
GS12-401X1Y 	 Fully Managed version with 12 10/100/1000BaseT ports via MIL-D38999 Series 3
connectors, Level 4 ruggedization
GS12-501X0Y	 Unmanaged version with 12 10/100/1000BaseT ports via MIL-D38999 Series 3
connectors, Level 5 ruggedization
GS12-501X1Y 	 Fully Managed version with 12 10/100/1000BaseT ports via MIL-D38999 Series 3
connectors, Level 5 ruggedization
X - refers to choice of paint color,
0 = black,  1 = night, 2- olive drab, other colors available.
Y - refers to choice of power supply
0 = MIL-SPEC 1275 Power Supply, 1 = MIL-SPEC 704F w/50ms Hold Up Power Supply
GS12DEVKIT-11 	 Cable Set : set of 3 cables,  for P1,P2,P3 : 2.5 metre length, break out to RJ45 and
DB9 commercial connectors for rapid development
GBX410SWBIT-1M	 BIT Software first year maintenance
GBX410SWLVL7-1M	 Management Software first year maintenance
GBX410SWBIT-1MS 	 BIT maintenance renewal